Schedule for Property Manager 
is Monday through Friday, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  The fee for the Property Manager also 
includes emergencies or non-ordinary or non-routine events occurring after hours, weekends or 
holidays. 

Monthly Management Fee: $4,500 

Fee Written:  Four thousand five hundred and 00/100 U.S. Dollars